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The place from Grand Rapids offers 24 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $13.0.
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Paddock Place Menu

Salads

HARVEST SALAD

Entrées

MELTED CHEESE

Sandwiches

CHICKEN SANDWICH

Drinks

DRINKS

Sauces
AIOLI

Beef Dishes
BRISKET

Bowls
HEIRLOOM SHIITAKE RAMEN

Curries
COCONUT CHICKEN CURRY

Seafood Tacos

SMOKED SALMON TACOS

Handhelds

PADDOCK PLACE BURGER

$9.0

$9.0

$16.0

$14.0

$13.0

$14.0

Salad Sandwiches

LAKE DRIVE

Mains

DRUNKEN COQ
CAKES OF LION'S MANE

Snacks

BRUSCHETTA

CAULIFLOWER RED QUINOA
CAKES

Mexican Dishes

TACOS
HUEVOS RANCHEROS

Ingredients Used

COCONUT
HAM

$9.5

$18.0
$18.0

$9.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
CHICKEN

PIZZA

SALAD

TUNA STEAK
PANINI
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Opening Hours:
Thursday 04:00-21:00
Friday 04:00-22:00
Saturday 04:00-22:00
Sunday 11:00-15:00
Wednesday 04:00-21:00
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