





Paddock Place Menu

https://menuweb.menu 1033 Lake Dr SE, 49506, Grand Rapids, US, United States +16167420600 - https://www.mangiamogr.com/









Paddock Place Menu

PADDOCK PLACE BURGER



Salads		Salad Sandwiches	
HARVEST SALAD	\$9.0	LAKE DRIVE	\$9.5
Entrées		Mains	
MELTED CHEESE	\$9.0	DRUNKEN COQ	\$18.0
Sandwiches		CAKES OF LION'S MANE	\$18.0
CHICKEN SANDWICH		Snacks	
_		BRUSCHETTA	
Drinks DRINKS		CAULIFLOWER RED QUINOA CAKES	\$9.0
Sauces		Mexican Dishes	
AIOLI		TACOS	
		HUEVOS RANCHEROS	
Beef Dishes		Ingredients Used	
BRISKET		COCONUT	
Bowls		HAM	
HEIRLOOM SHIITAKE RAMEN	\$16.0	These Types Of Dish	es
Curries		Are Being Served	
COCONUT CHICKEN CURRY	\$14.0	CHICKEN	
	420	PIZZA	
Seafood Tacos		SALAD	
SMOKED SALMON TACOS	\$13.0	TUNA STEAK	
		PANINI	
Handhelds			

\$14.0

Paddock Place Menu



Paddock Place

1033 Lake Dr SE, 49506, Grand Rapids, US, United States

Opening Hours: Thursday 04:00-21:00 Friday 04:00-22:00 Saturday 04:00-22:00 Sunday 11:00-15:00 Wednesday 04:00-21:00

Made with menuweb.menu